Appendix A2: Licensing fee structure proposal

Type of Licence	New			Renewal		
	Part 1	Part 2	Total	Part 1	Part 2	Total
Fee	£1023	£838	£1861	£808	£662	£1470
Discount for satisfactory certificates	n/a	£150	£1711	n/a	£150	£1320
Discount for membership of Rent with Confidence (RWC)	n/a	£150	£1711	n/a	£150	£1320
Discounts for both certificates and RWC	n/a	£150	£1561	n/a	£300	£1170
Found unlicensed fee	n/a	£140	£2001	n/a	£140	£1610

1. Additional Licensing fees proposal:

2. Selective Licensing fees proposal:

Type of Licence		Renewal		
Licence	Part 1	Part 2	Total	
Fee	£467	£445	£912	n/a
Discount for satisfactory certificates	n/a	£150	£762	n/a
Discount for membership of Rent with Confidence (RWC)	n/a	£150	£762	n/a
Discounts for both certificates and RWC	n/a	£150	£612	n/a
Found unlicensed fee	n/a	£140	£1052	n/a